This product is RoHS compliant.
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
321
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink

Nom.
O.D.
(in.)
500 ft. Spools 1000 ft. Spools
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price
Per
Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price
Per
Spool
1735 1 22 7/30 .124 - - - - - - - - - 602-1735-1000 720.94
1736C 2 22 7/30 .189 - - - - - - - - - 602-1736C-1000 762.65
1737C 3 22 7/30 .199 602-1737C-500 611.80 602-1737C-1000 758.32
1738C 4 22 7/30 .215 602-1738C-500 864.69 602-1738C-1000 1480.08
1745 1 18 16/30 .141 602-1745-500 836.44 602-1745-1000 1358.13
1746C 2 18 16/30 .223 602-1746C-500 1355.87 602-1746C-1000 2275.21
1747C 3 18 16/30 .235 602-1747C-500 2208.48 602-1747C-1000 3522.56
Alpha
Part No.
No. of
Cond. AWG Strand